RARE TURN-KEY LAB &
MEDICAL DEVICE
HEADQUARTERS
FULL
BUILDING
SUBLEASE
AVAILABLE
±38,037 TO

NO. AE607)
A
F  A  3  S WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
(SEE SCHEDULE ON DWG.
NO. AE601)
FIRE EXTINGUISHER CABINET
FULLY RECESSED (SEE DETAILS
2, 3, AND 4 ON DWG. NO. AE513)
FEC
FIRE EXTINGUISHER
WALL  MOUNTED ON BRACKET
FE
ALIGN (FACE OF FINISH TO FACE
OF FINISH)
CARD READERCR
SPILL CONTROL KIT IN FULLY
RECESSED CABINET (SEE DETAILS
2, 3, 4, AND 5 ON DWG. NO. AE513)
SCK
TIME CARD READER WALL MOUNTED
PROVIDE DATA AND POWER
TC
FLOOR PLAN LEGEND
.
CHAIN LINK FENCE
SEE DETAILS 15, 20,
25/AE532
EXISTING WALL
NON-RATED
EXISTING WALL
1HR FIRE RATED
NEW 1 HR. FIRE RATED
VOLUNTARY LOSS
PREVENTION WALL
3/4 HR. DOOR, 3/4 FIRE
RATED GLAZING
NEW 1 HR. FIRE RATED
VOLUNTARY LOSS
PREVENTION WALL
WITHOUT OPENING
PROTECTIVE AND FIRE
SMOKE DAMPERS
NEW WALL
NON-RATED - REFER TO
WALL TYPES ON
DRAWING NO. AE601
NEW WALL
"A" OCC. SEPARATION
WALL
1HR FIRE BARRIER WALL,
1 HR. DOORS, 3/4 HR. MIN.
WINDOW RATING (MIXED
OCC. SEPARATION)
NEW WALL
CONTROL AREA
SEPARATION WALL
1HR FIRE BARRIER WALL,
3/4 HR. DOORS, 3/4 HR.
MIN. WINDOW RATING
NEW TWO HOUR  WALL
AT MDF ROOM
ROOM SCHEDULING TOUCH SCREENTS
A
N
N
REN. 2/28/19
NO. C23107
L
TATS
E
R
ECI TL
RN